
Week 7 Dive Meet 5

Detailed Results for BCHS vs. CORL - G

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 80.10 Qloiana Skousen Boulder City HS (3A)

Incorrect Dive1 1.6 1M 0.00 0.00 0.00 1302C
2 1.2 1M 3 4 3½ 10.50 12.60 12.60 1101C
3 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 19.60 32.20 1401C
4 1.6 1M 3½ 4 3 10.50 16.80 49.00 1402C
5 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 71.10 1201A
6 1.8 1M 1½ 2 1½ 5.00 9.00 80.10 15111A

Detailed Results for BNZA vs. LSVO - G

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 137.25 Zoey Cameron Bonanza HS (4AM)

1 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 21.60 1301C
2 1.5 1M 4½ 6 5 15.50 23.25 44.85 1201C
3 1.6 1M 5 4 4½ 13.50 21.60 66.45 1302C
4 1.5 1M 6½ 5½ 6½ 18.50 27.75 94.20 1401B
5 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5 14.50 24.65 118.85 15221D
6 1.6 1M 4 3 4½ 11.50 18.40 137.25 1103C
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Week 7 Dive Meet 5

Detailed Results for CMRN vs. BASC - G

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 167.40 Bella White Basic HS (4AM)

1 1.6 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1302C
2 1.5 1M 8 7 7 22.00 33.00 33.00 1401B
3 1.7 1M 7½ 7 7 21.50 36.55 69.55 1103B
4 1.7 1M 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 95.05 1202A
5 2.3 1M 5½ 6½ 5 17.00 39.10 134.15 15223D
6 1.9 1M 6 6 5½ 17.50 33.25 167.40 15122D

Detailed Results for DSOS vs. CLRK - G

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 137.45 Kali Nichol Desert Oasis HS (5A)

Incorrect Dive1 1.6 1M 12.00 19.20 19.20 1302C
2 1.8 1M 3½ 4 3½ 11.00 19.80 39.00 1301A
3 1.5 1M 5 6 6 17.00 25.50 64.50 1102B
4 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 20.80 85.30 1103C
5 1.5 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 15.50 23.25 108.55 1401B
6 1.7 1M 5 6 6 17.00 28.90 137.45 15221D
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Week 7 Dive Meet 5

Detailed Results for FATH vs. LBTY - B

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 164.75 Carson Field Liberty HS (5A)

1 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6 18.50 29.60 29.60 1302C
2 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6 17.50 28.00 57.60 1103C
3 2.4 1M 4 5½ 3½ 13.00 31.20 88.80 1105C
4 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 125.10 1403C
5 2.0 1M 3 2 2 7.00 14.00 139.10 1204C
6 1.9 1M 4 5 4½ 13.50 25.65 164.75 15122D
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